SVENSKA HANDELSBANKEN AB SER. A

SVENSKA HANDELSBANKEN AB SER. A
WKN: 5703661

ISIN: SE0007100599

Overview

2024/02/27 18:00:03
Price

10.408 CHF

Difference (4]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open
High
Low
Close (prev. day)
VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.48% (-0.05)

SE0007100599
SHB A
BX Swiss
CHF
Financial
Stock
18,099 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX

8.928 CHF (17,031)
9.005 CHF (17,031)

10.408 CHF
10.408 CHF
10.408 CHF
10.458 CHF
10.408 CHF
625
6,504.90
1
625

21

Sy

10.50
10.00
9.50
2.00
8.50
)
a.00
7.50
03.2023

07.2023 11.2023

0z2.2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date
2024/04/15
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/18

Headline
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=12353490,201448371,215106739,257594902,257594904,257594535,257594533,257594179,257594180,257594175,257595358,257595359,257595355,257595159,257595160,257595156,215107176,215107208,171497096,171497098,172412687,201448370
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0007100599&ID_NOTATION=407592354
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=33f1c7a1d81a6962e68bb64ed02c7cbb4929c8729cfa629293eceaa93fd26844&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=37a781dc8e313016f&time=1713388615&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=301dfe3cfbbed323bf9645bc2db4ebf501783ccb233a74ec4e354c99db82f5cb&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=44cfcb759a1f66de9&time=1713388615&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4bb324c5f967d808d94fc36fc5a4f44ab8c1d3b222268a622aa3d3023e2a316f&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=550cd447307a028a8&time=1713388615&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=431c5cfd3ea509c0d5496e5672a798910295bbee5887369c33004ec72806909a&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7ab96f20d4d76e607&time=1713388615&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cf580e4d44bd6d8c14185a02a59b2a212dcae30b21485c55c21d0ca3ad993646&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=88a17b1280f4a37fb&time=1713388615&tool=RSC

SVENSKA HANDELSBANKEN AB SER. A

Details

2024/02/27 18:00:03

Price
10.408 CHF

Difference ©  -0.48%(-0.05)

General attributes

ISIN SE0007100599
Symbol SHB A
Exchange BX Swiss
Currency CHF
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap 18,099 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 8.928 CHF (17,031)
Ask (Ask size) 9.005 CHF (17,031)
Open 10.408 CHF
High 10.408 CHF
Low 10.408 CHF
Close (prev. day) 10.458 CHF
VWAP 10.408 CHF
Volume (pcs) 625
Trading volume 6,504.90
Number of trades 1
Last size 625
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) - +14.54% -
Perf (abs.) - +1.32 -
Beta 0.48 0.72 0.69
Volatility 121.08 - -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) - CHF (-
- CHF (-

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views
Exchange [F]

Tradegate
Stuttgart

Nasdaqg Stockholm
London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Date

2024/
04/16

2024/
04/16

2024/
04/16

2024/
04/16

2024/

)
)
)
- CHF (-)
- CHF (-)
- CHF (-)
- CHF (-)
- CHF (-)
Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
22:26 9.286 EUR 0.04 11
10:31 9.246 EUR 0.00 4
17:29 107.60 SEK 591.41 7,055
17:25 107.75 SEK 0.00 1
08:00 9.394 EUR 0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=407592354
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146942571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=65496661
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=66072
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033274
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033274
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424107

SVENSKA HANDELSBANKEN AB SER. A

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

04/16

2024/
04/16

2024/
04/16

2024/
04/16

2024/
04/16

2024/
02/27

08:09

18:07

19:31

21:43

18:00

9.394 EUR 0.00

9.895 USD 0.02

9.23EUR  0.00

9.266 EUR 0.00

10.408 CHF 0.01

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2051525
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9494252
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310448
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9778581

SVENSKA HANDELSBANKEN AB SER. A

Company profile

Company Logo

Handelsbanken

Contact Details

SVENSKA HANDELSBANKEN AB

Kungstradgardsgatan 2 - 106 70 Stockholm
Telefon: +46-8-701-10-00

Fax: +

E-mail: info@handelsbanken.se

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Carina
Akerstrom

Carl
Cederschiold

Dan Lindwall

Katarina
Ljungqvist

Louise Sander

Magnus
Ericson

Maria Hedin
Martin Noréus

Martin
Wasteson

Mattias
Forsberg

Michael Green

Marten
Bjurman

Per Beckman

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Par Boman

Lars Fredrik Elis
Lundberg

Anna Hjelmberg

Anna Héléne
Barnekow

Eva Louise
Katarina Lindh

Hans Torsten
Gunnar Biorck

Jon Fredrik
Baksaas

Kerstin Hessius
Lena Renstrom
Mikael Almvret
Stefan Henricson
Stina Honkamaa

Bergfors
UIf Riese

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@handelsbanken.se
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